Project Site Vicinity
Round Mountain
Round Mountain
Round Mountain
Hatchet Mountain
Bear Mountain

Bear Mountain

Bear Mountain

APN

029-470-006-000
029-610-003-000
029-610-007-000
030-030-011-000
304-020-003-000
304-180-007-000
304-180-024-000

Appendix G. GIS Data for all Parcels within 300 Feet of Project Area

Owner Mailing Address City, State, ZIP

Loveless, John R & Katherine D 29575 Snuffy Lane Round Mountain, CA 96084
Compton, Rockney D & Randal D Tr  P.O. Box 76 Round Mountain, CA 96084
Sierra Pacific Holding Company P.O. Box 496014 Redding, CA 96049

Sierra Pacific Industries P.O. Box 496014 Redding, CA 96049
Vrismo, Elaine R Etal 22796 Hwy 299 E Bella Vista, CA 96008
Myers, Corwin A Rev Trust 2001 14884 Bear Mountain Road Redding, CA 96003-7823

Lammers Properties LLC 20037 Falcon Drive Redding, CA 96002

Physical Address

29575 Snuffy Ln

29458 Round Mountain Rd
N/A

N/A

N/A

14884 Bear Mountain Rd
N/A



